City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

LIC-1005043

LIC-1004982

LIC-1005025

LIC-1005023

LIC-1004922

LIC-1004979

LIC-1002841

LIC-1005063

LIC-1005068

LIC-1005067

LIC-1005050

LIC-1004986
LIC-1005040

LIC-1005015

LIC-1005056

LIC-1005046

LIC-1005052

LIC-1005051

LIC-1004944

LIC-1004702
LIC-1004997

LIC-1004992

LIC-1004590

LIC-1005033

LIC-1004808
LIC-1005035

LIC-1004995

LIC-1005071

LIC-1005064
LIC-1005034

LIC-1004996

Clawmamas Seafood
& Fresh Market

Ocala Mall : House of
Love

Ocala Mall :
Mayleen's Perfume

Ocala Mall : The Mojo

Shop Inc

Baked By Small
Batch

GNR HEALTH
SYSTEMS

Albelos Sub Shop

Central Florida
Interventional Pain
Clinic

3D Motion

3D Motion
Advance America

Burke Brooks Jr
Dove Hair Co

Legacy Furniture &
Mattress

Ocala Mall : Luxor
Allure Organics

Sears Painting &
Renovations

Spider Ranch
Productions

Stalldash Equine
Concierge, LLC

USI Insurance
Services

Cocoa Bakery
Fast Tax

Gerber Collision &
Glass

Jiffy Food Store
(MCU ONE, LLC)

KM Reynolds
Enterprises, LLC

Lechonera Ocala

Native Construction
Group LLC

Ocala Mall : Glitz
Glam Glitter LLC

QOcala Mall : Soul 714

Panzer Medicine

Skylark Animal
Hospital

Up in the Attic Toys,
LLC

405 SE Osceola Ave

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit 2&3

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd #73

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd #484 - 486

815 N Magnolia Ave

3310 SW 74TH AVE
UNIT 103

303 SE 17th St #310

1720 SE 16th Ave
#304

3100 SW College Rd
Unit 23

3100 SW College Rd
Unit 55

3131 SW College Rd
#302

1819 SE 37th PI

2606 SW 19th Ave Rd

#200

1510 SW 17th St Unit
200

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit 63,64

3491 SW 42nd Street
Apt 1114

2141 Ne Jacksonville
Rd

339 NE Sanchez Ave

3306 SW 26th Ave
#303

1427 NE 25th Ave

3423 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit 3A

1503 SW 10th Street

2425 NW 10th Street

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/21/2023

2/21/2023

2/22/2023

2/22/2023

2/23/2023

2/23/2023

2/23/2023

2/23/2023
2/23/2023

2/23/2023

2/23/2023

2/23/2023

2/23/2023

2/23/2023

2/23/2023

2/24/2023
2/24/2023

2/24/2023

2/24/2023

2620 SW 17th Rd #200 2/24/2023

3334 NW Blitchton Rd

2930 SE 3rd Ct

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit #155 & 156

3711 E Silver Springs
Unit 45

101 SW 3ed St
1511 NE 25th Ave

2691 E Silver Springs
Blvd

2/24/2023
2/24/2023

2/24/2023

2/24/2023

2/24/2023
2/24/2023

2/24/2023

General Business

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Food Service

Warehouse

Food Service
General Business

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

General Business
General Business

Merchants/Dealers FURNITURE STORE

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business

Warehouse

General Business

General Business

Food Service
General Business

General Business

Alcohol

General Business

Merchants/Dealers GROCERY STORE

General Business

Merchants/Dealers Apparel & Accessories

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business
General Business

ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Active
Active
Active

GENERAL FOOD SERVICE Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

RESTAURANT 0-75 Active
MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Active
Active
Misc. Gen Bus Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
SALON Active
Active
Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Insurance Company Active

GENERAL FOOD SERVICE Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
AUTO REPAIR SHOP Active
OFF PREMISE CONSUMP Active
OFFICE/WAREHOUSE Active

Active
ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active

Active

Active
MEDICAL OFFICE Active
Misc. Gen Bus Active

Merchants/Dealers SECOND HAND DEALERS Active

License Status






