City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005043	Clawmamas Seafood & Fresh Market		2/20/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004982	Ocala Mall : House of Love	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 2&3	2/20/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005025	Ocala Mall : Mayleen's Perfume	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd #73	2/20/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005023	Ocala Mall : The Mojo Shop Inc	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd #484 - 486	2/20/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1004922	Baked By Small Batch	815 N Magnolia Ave	2/21/2023	Food Service	GENERAL FOOD SERVICE	Active
LIC-1004979	GNR HEALTH SYSTEMS	3310 SW 74TH AVE UNIT 103	2/21/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1002841	Albelos Sub Shop	303 SE 17th St #310	2/22/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active
LIC-1005063	Central Florida Interventional Pain Clinic	1720 SE 16th Ave #304	2/22/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1005068	3D Motion	3100 SW College Rd Unit 23	2/23/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005067	3D Motion	3100 SW College Rd Unit 55	2/23/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005050	Advance America	3131 SW College Rd #302	2/23/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1004986	Burke Brooks Jr	1819 SE 37th PI	2/23/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005040	Dove Hair Co	2606 SW 19th Ave Rd #200	2/23/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005015	Legacy Furniture & Mattress	1510 SW 17th St Unit 200	2/23/2023	Merchants/Dealers	FURNITURE STORE	Active
LIC-1005056	Ocala Mall : Luxor Allure Organics	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 63,64	2/23/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005046	Sears Painting & Renovations	3491 SW 42nd Street Apt 1114	2/23/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005052	Spider Ranch Productions	2141 Ne Jacksonville Rd	2/23/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005051	Stalldash Equine Concierge, LLC	339 NE Sanchez Ave	2/23/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004944	USI Insurance Services	3306 SW 26th Ave #303	2/23/2023	General Business	Insurance Company	Active
LIC-1004702	Cocoa Bakery	1427 NE 25th Ave	2/24/2023	Food Service	GENERAL FOOD SERVICE	Active
LIC-1004997	Fast Tax	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 3A	2/24/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004992	Gerber Collision & Glass	1503 SW 10th Street	2/24/2023	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active
LIC-1004590	Jiffy Food Store (MCU ONE, LLC)	2425 NW 10th Street	2/24/2023	Alcohol	OFF PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005033	KM Reynolds Enterprises, LLC	2620 SW 17th Rd #200	2/24/2023	General Business	OFFICE/WAREHOUSE	Active
LIC-1004808	Lechonera Ocala	3334 NW Blitchton Rd	2/24/2023	Merchants/Dealers	GROCERY STORE	Active
LIC-1005035	Native Construction Group LLC	2930 SE 3rd Ct	2/24/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1004995	Ocala Mall : Glitz Glam Glitter LLC	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit #155 & 156	2/24/2023	Merchants/Dealers	Apparel & Accessories	Active
LIC-1005071	Ocala Mall : Soul 714	3711 E Silver Springs Unit 45	2/24/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005064	Panzer Medicine	101 SW 3ed St	2/24/2023	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1005034	Skylark Animal Hospital	1511 NE 25th Ave	2/24/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1004996	Up in the Attic Toys, LLC	2691 E Silver Springs Blvd	2/24/2023	Merchants/Dealers	SECOND HAND DEALERS	Active